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SHBEE RF % GRIERS) % Shar shsin
EREY |FRINEEB Y YYN Eedun] ®E
098 O FERg % 1,000 1,000
108258 180,000 181,000
118198| 9198 371] 180629
' | 118108| 1om48|@E 1,127 179502
2 | 118198 108236 & 4070 175432
3 | 128218/ 1282083 4774 170658
4 | 128248 128248 3500| 167,158
5 | 128248| 128248 203| 166955
48118 | 1,000 165955
49118| 4838 7106| 158849
4g118| 4888 LN — Ry 3960| 154,889
48158| 48158 371 155260
181,371

26,111 165,260




